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1,098,401.75| A¥aslaly 5104010104.001 268,864.00
79,43000] mpsfumaeEInIINASN 5104030206.001 2,200.00
1,430,430.80 573 anee) 309,861.70
[aansisalng
319,659.30| AlNH 5104020101.001 23,305.86
18,608.70| A ¥luzwile 5104020107.001 12,624.50
56,092.16] AwinsAemsuazinsawAY 5104020106.001 7,704.00
73,501.64] Alnadvn 5104020105.001 6,247.73
497,861.80 57u Aas1saglnn 49,882.09
5uv;umuﬁu51uazu’%ms
2,129,593.49 ﬁ;unumaﬁug'masu%mi 5104030205.001 204,468.19
2,129,593.49 593 é'u'vgum&lauf’l’quﬁzu‘%n'}s 204,468,19
ATl NNITgARYLIINMUIBUNASE
2.263,626.05] AlEAERAVYL - MIBINMAS 5107010101.001 120,667.89
2,263,626.05 593 éﬂ?ﬁé’lﬂmnmsqnmqumnwﬁwmuma"s’g 120,667.89
lnlganearnnisaayuduaziiae
8,873,700.00] Alvanatafnisuesizua 5107010114.001 750,600.00
1480.00] aaegempaianissuduamiy 5107010199.001 -
159,507.80| AilymsgawuiionsAniluey - MApialsau 5107010104.001 120,017.00
9,034,687.80 71 enlransannnsaviyuBuuasuiata 870,417.00
alraniy
128,760.00 Alanedu 5212010199.999 -
128,760.00 52u Arlvedy -
ARG INYIBY
AT9AESE VI - wwvlulaylvisedou uar | 5210010121.005 225,763.60

2,257,991.03
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17-n.A.-68 50702078 37,926.00

5-d.6.-68 59702099 64.20

5-8.m.-68 59702104 70,795.20

1-n.8.-68 59702135 3,920.00

1-A.8.-68 59702140 65,738.40

3-n.8.-68 59702144 3,269.16

5-n.0.-68 59702147 3,269.16

23-N.1.-68 59702167 5,740.00

23-n.0.-68 59702178 241,517.43

26-n.8.-68 59702179 137,906.16

26-N.8.-68 59702181 5,720.82

26-N.41.-68 59702182 220.48

26-N.8.-68 59702183 7,206.00

30-n.8.-68 59702185 18,855.72

30-n.0.-68 59702186 1,42¢.00

603,572.73
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Savings Account Statement

rj“’n B4RMIUTINTTILUA AN Jufiiuw  01/10/2568
501 1.1 p;'c?"qﬁmf 5800282
(wes Waanss i wHuR 1
ﬂ‘i%‘lﬁj 81000 wﬁ’mm 150 mmm:fj
@ufitys 010762151480
anasil Suf 30/0972568
520 DUUGATAY anaNy  THB
nssfilng ilee
nszdl 81000
fuit 516073 A1etue CHK NO. T N Aunde #n cjﬁﬁwms
Fuitiing
B/F YOABNIN 27,788,082.71
01/09/2568 SDCA dhniduran 27,467.00 0.00 27,815,549.71 156 6700692
02/09/2568 SDCA dnueai 60,493.00 0.00 27,876,042.71 150 6700692
03/09/2568 SDCA dhnfuaa 15,488.94 0.00 27,891,531.65 150 6000455
03/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,855.00 0.00 27,882,676.65 | 90063
03/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,855.00 0.00 27,873,821.65 1 90063
03/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,831.00 0.00 27,864,990.65 1 90063
04/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,206.24 0.00 27,862,784.41 150 5801652
04/09/2568 SDCA shaifuaa 9,865.00 0.00 27,872,649.41 150 5801652
04/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 18,020.00 0.00 27,854,629.41 1 90063
04/09/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,600.00 0,00 27,853,029.41 1 90063
04/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,300.00 0.00 27,851,729.41 1 90063
05/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 410.00 0.00 27,851,319.41 150 5800282
05/09/2568 SDCA dhndiuan 1,440.00 0.00 27,852,759.41 150 5800282
05/09/2568OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,600.00 0.00 27,845,159.41 150 5801652
05/09/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,282.81 0.00 27,841,876.60 1 90063
05/09/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 23,940.00 0.00 27,817,936.60 1 90063
Dr.= 11 84,900.05 Cr. = 5 114,753.94
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Savings Account Statement

E;'"n BIANTTUTHITATUF AT JURNAUW  01/10/2568
501 .1 r;é?aﬁnw« 5800282
mea Waenssd w3
ﬂ'i?u"ﬁ 81000 ‘PTI-;')EN'IU 150 ﬁ'l‘iﬂﬂ‘i'%'icj

vt 010762151480
anseil uit  30/09/2568

520 DUUPATND #naldy  THB

o |
nseiilng e

1521 81000

Susid 5I0ANT f1aTu CHK NO. S AumMAD ALY éﬁ1i"lﬂﬂ’]‘.i
Suitiing
15/09/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,456.00 0.00 27,468,305.04 150 5801652
15/09/2568 0TOS SAV Overdraft 31,811.89 0.00 27,436,493.15 1 90063
15/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,179.44 0.00 27,434,313.71 1 90063
15/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 58,448.60 0.00 27,375,865.11 1 90063
16/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 15,220.50 0.00 27,360,644.61 150 6700692
16/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,200.00 0.00 27,358,444.61 150 6700692
16/09/2568 SDCA dhnuaan 5,760.00 0.00 27,364,204.61 150 5801652
16/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 27,361,204.61 71 5401025
17/09/2568 SDCA shniuenin 48,483.00 0.00 27,409,687.61 150 5801652
17/09/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 11,280.00 0.00 27,398,407.61 1 90063
17/09/25680TOS SAV Overdrafl 15,256.07 0.00 27,383,151.54 1 90063
18/09/2568 SDCA dhnidueainn 1,050.00 0.00 27,384,201.54 150 6000455
18/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,460.00 £.00 27,370,741.54 1 90063
19/09/2568 SDCA dhniduaani 44 436.00 0.00 27,415,177.54 150 6700692
19/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdrafl 56,603.02 0.00 27,358,574.52 | 90063
22/09/2568 SDCA dhniSusain 810.00 0.00 27,359,384.52 150 5801652
23/09/2568 SDCA dhniducraiu 54,530.00 0.00 27413,914.52 150 6700692
Page Dr. = 1 212,915.52 Cr.= 155,069.00



Savings Account Statement
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pj“’u A4RAT L MIT TR LAIINBY Juiivuw  01/10/2568
501 4.1 r;é'qﬁuw" 5800282
s ileansei wui 5
n3zd 81000 WHeOY 150 Ansed]
mvildu® 010762151480
aunTeil Uil 3000972568
520 aUUGASTY analiy  THB
nszdiing e
nszdl 81000
Suil $18M3 efung CHK NO. PIIUFY n1H AIMAD LN c_;ﬁmams
fuiiina
29/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 45,728.60 0.00 27,196,30045 | 90063
30/09/2568 SDCA dhnifusa 17,084.34 0.00 27,213,384.79 150 5801652
30/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 27,212,112.79 ¢ 90063
30/09/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 27,208,296.79 | 90063
CIF saaun W 27,208,296.79
Page Dr. = 3 50,816.60 Cr.= i 17,084.34
Total Dr.= 48 1,135,625.85 Cr.= 23 555,839.93



Current Account Statement

;;%“n QIRMITUTHIT AT LA NN Sufifiun  01/10/2568
U 5031 AYTNBd rg&aﬁuwf 5800282
lmed diosnszil w1
n3zi 81000 Wi 150 dwinsd

afitin® 000765000507
amnseil uRt 30/09/2568

520 DUUGATAD gnaNy  THB

= s
Asz il vy o9

ATzl 81000

Juf TS A0 Wnaave Ty N1 AUNdD RN Pjﬁﬁ‘l&lmﬁ
Suiiiina
B/F HOABNUT 0.00
03/09/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702122 8,855.00 0.00 -8,855.00 1 901163
03/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,855.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/09/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702123 8,855.00 0.00 -8,855.00 1 90063
03/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,855.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
03/09/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702138 8,831.00 0.00 -8,831.00 I 90063
03/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,831.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/09/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702128 2,206.24 0.00 -2,206.24 150 5801652
04/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,206.24 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
04/09/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 5970213} 18,020.00 0.00 -18,020.00 90063
04/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 18,020.00 0.00 0.00 t 90063
04/09/2568 INCL ICAS Cheque 59702132 1,600.00 0.00 -1,600.00 ¢ 90063
04/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
04/09/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702133 1,300.00 0.00 -1,300.00 1 90063
04/09/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
05/09/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702141 410.00 0.00 -410.00 150 5800282
05/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 410.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282

i
=)

8 50,077.24 Cr. 50,077.24

Page Dr.



Current Account Statement
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nssilng dies

]
=

nssd 81000
fui TIH01S fafuny REIEL 1 TIIUAY nH Aunde AL éﬁwwms
Sufitna
12/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,200.00 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
12/09/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702129 1,902.06 0.00 -1,902.00 1 90063
12/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,902.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/09/2568 IINCL ICAS Chegue 59702149 2,422.53 0.00 2,422.53 | 90063
12/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,422.53 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/09/2568 ITNCL ICAS Chegue 59702150 4,549.05 0.00 -4,549.05 1 90063
12/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,549.05 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/09/2568 1INCL ICAS Cheque 59702151 68,355.54 0.00 -68,355.54 1 90063
12/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 68,355.54 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/09/2568 1TTINCL ICAS Cheque 59702153 3,816.00 0.00 -3,816.00 1 90063
12/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdrafl 3,816.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/09/2568 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 59702155 3,456.00 0.00 ~3,456.00 150 5801652
15/09/25680TID DDA Overdraft 3,456.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
15/09/2568 INCL ICAS Cheque 59702152 31,811.89 0.00 -31,811.89 1 90063
15/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 31,811.89 0.00 0.00 1 90063
15/09/2568 ITNCL ICAS Cheque 59702157 2,179.44 0.00 -2,179.44 1 90063
15/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,179.44 0.00 0.00 90063

Page Dr.= 8 118,492.45 Cr.= 9 127,692.45
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Current Account Statement

JURRUN  01/10/2568
3 -

HAIRLW 5800282
HHWA 5

]
=

HUW 150 aUINTeil

=2h

mufitnd 000765000507

ar

uUn  30/09/2568

=h.

analdy  THB

$ui 316073 CNGERTRY: vioaudn U AuaB G g;vhﬁu. 113
fufiting
24/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 92,725.23 0.00 0.001 90063
24/09/25681INCL ICAS Chegue 59702165 19,171.14 0.00 ~19,171.14 1 90063
24/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 19,171.14 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/09/25681INCL ICAS Chegue 59702170 8,831.00 0.00 -8,831.00 1 90063
24/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft §,831.00 0.00 0.001 90063
25/09/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702175 49,649.61 0.00 -49.649.61 150 6000455
25/09/2568 0OTID DDA Overdraft 49,649.61 0.00 0.60 150 6000455
25/09/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702166 2,200.00 0.00 -2,200.00 150 5800282
25/09/25680TID DDA Overdrafl 2,200.60 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
26/09/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702176 2,474.33 0.60 -2,474.33 150 5811652
26/09/25680TID DDA Overdraft 247433 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
26/09/2568CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702174 23,270.24 0.00 ~23,270.24 150 5801652
26/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 23,270.24 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
26/09/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702173 154,385.81 0.00 -154,385.81 150 5801652
26/09/25680TID DDA Overdrafl 154,385.81 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
26/09/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702169 1,908.00 0.00 ~1,908.00 1 90063
26/09/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,908.00 0.00 0.001 90063
Page Dr. = B 261,890.13 Cr.= 354,615.36



Fixed Deposit Account Statement

pj%’u BaAMTUTHITAIUAURININEN Suftfind 01/10/2568
iy 1 pj""’qﬁnw( 5800282
(wnes iloansil R 1
nse 81000 My 150 A1Inse
ufita® 310002497702
aanse Ui 30/09/2568
520 OUUBATAY analy  THB
aszillngy e
A3zl 81000
v .o o . = sEg 09N - N v
Tui AWy A A1etue 2 fruanEy AunaD 1 @iTen1s
nat  eemie
B/F HAAUNIIT 13,675,931.71
04/03/2568 1 HPC CD Increase Int 12M 1.55 211,496.15 13,887,427.86 1 9430
04/03/2568 1 TAX Conversion 12M 0.00 0.00 13,887,427.86 1 9430
I PRIN 12M 1.05 13,887,427.86 13,887,427.86
cF sononly 13,887,427.86
Page Dr. = 1 0.00 Cr.= 2 14,098,924.01
Total Dr.= 1 0.00 Cr.= 2 14,098,924.01
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Account Detell

Account No. 812-1-75253-1

Account Name  posinrsudwitsiudnnating

Branch Name KRABI BR.

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Ledger Balance 29,168,926.54 Available Baiance

Tokal G0 Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Acerued Interest Payable
t ast Transaction Date 01-10-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downtoad
“ Transaction Date:From G1-09-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

o 30-09-2625 Time: -

Active

THE

seAmTuSMsALdL

25,168,926.54

.00

0.00

32,207.47

01-09-2025
01-08-2025

L TFR-812603099

02-09-2025

KHAOTHONG SAGQ-
1000002937826

28,001,256.37.

02-09-2025

TR fr 170480704
NAMIT COLLECTION
Co.

28,012,844.37

30-02010315

TR fr 9040160015

014-4084052421

KHACTHONG SAQ-
1000003046907

27,829,442.49

7,831,902,

27,813,202.49

27,816,278.49

2

7,817,278

KHAOTHONG SAC-
1000003184131

1,000.00

27,810,836.49




2

,24

15-09-2025

15-09-2025

15-09-2025

BPSWT

PASWP

KHAOTHONG SAO
1000003283662 i -2,674.00

27,833,169.27 | 0812

2%

16-09-2025

16002055

ABO0D4

IORSDT e o

71907

 NBSDT

SPOSD

RD-0394000571658 -18,406.87 T 3814762, 40 o812
TR O04D1G0015 283500 " 27,817,507.40 | 0904
014-4340529700 1,00000 27,818,507.40 0812

SPO From ;
8126033371 . 263,111.66 | 28,081,709.05 | 000D

SPOSD

soeH

23-058-2025

23-09-2025

93899

93999

24-09-2025

24-09-2025

25-08-2025

25-09-2025

ITBANK

53999

ABOOL4

BPSWT

BPSWT

~ NBSDT

. 1000003516947

TRfr9040160015  zmome 28,084,920.06 0304

SPO From |
176033371 . 4043200 | 28,125361.06 000D

1 000.00 28,126,361.06 0790

004-4511004972 | 285100  28,129,212.06 | 0812

KHAOTHONG SAO-
1000003440149 -17,976.80 28,111,235.26 70812 )

KHAQTHONG SA0- 433071 | 28,066,895.55 | 0812

IORSDT

PBSDT

BPSWT

014-4068283214 64,95500 - 28,;31,&69.55______ 0812

8120755537 | |
Kuwaitwaitayanusern : 5,670.00
Seh &

KHAOTHDNG SAO'
1000043423131 -670,553.51 27466,977.04  0B12 |

28,137,530.55 . 0812

93999

25-09-2025

93999

i 25-09-2025

25-08-2025

25092025

25-09-2025

" 25-09-2025

ITBANK

90180

90180
54180

BPSWT

KHAOTHONG SAG- - L .g9,120.00

1000003428417 . e ; 27.397,857-0?"; 0812

BPSWT

KHAOQTHONG SAQ-
1000003576479 -144,140.00 27,253,717.04 0812

TRAS040160015 | 410800 27,257,825.04 © 0904

PBST
otos.
o105

oos T

25-09-2025

S70

26-09-2025

26092025

93999

FTBANK

SPOSD

BPSWT

PESWP

TR fr 170480704
NAMIT COLLECTION 7,056.00 27,264,881.04 0B12

Co

TRE126030992 . [ 500000 | 2725988104 | 0700
TFR §126030992 -7,192.00 27,252,683.04 0700
TFR -8126030992 -15,946.00 27,236,74737.{7}?_“@ 0700

SPO From
8126033371 110,700.00 2734744304 0000

KHAOTHONG SAO- © + .100,369.49 . | 2724707355 | 0812

1000003429644

7146-810106 N - -11,50000 - 27,235,57355 8812 .

26-09-2025

26-00-2025

26-09-2025

FTBANK

53999

. 54952- : :
Cossnosziess || WSO DRGSO

KHAGTHONG SAO-
1000003675693 ~142,900.00 27,089,785.55  0B12 -

| TRFr 8120264509 | . 3,059.84 | | 27,092,845.39 | 0812

26-09-2025

Ki19294

9294~
8190000 4200000001 -34,922.00 27,057923,39  0B12

26-09-2025

AN

26-09-2025

FTBANK

| TRfro040160015 | 2,957.00 | | 27,060,88039 | 0904

TR fr 7900810196 200.00 7 27,061,080,38 0790

26-09-2025

9700

SPOSD

27-09-2025

ABOO30

[ORSDT

| SPO From . 1,980,841.86 . | 29,041,922.25 : 0000

| 8126033371

030-020103152656 2,091.00 29,044,013.25  0B12

54

29-08-2025

93999

55

28-09-2025

56

29-09-2025

ABOOO4

BPSWT

1000003706594

KHAGTHONG SAO- © 73,070.00 28,970,943.25 | 0812

IORSOT

SPOSD

004-4511004972 o 3,100.00 o 28,974,043.25

1" sPO From
¢ 8126033371 : 108,921.69 20,082,964.94 | 0000

58

30092025

30-09-2025 B

0092025

IORSDT i
V‘MNBSDT .
IORSDT

29,086,459.34
25,089,889.34
29,094,276.54

030-020200233418
ATR fr 9040160015
004-0328440571

Total

2,682,883.80 -1,706,931.08




Kruag Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkek, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  812-6-03337-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  aumsaivad a.dasnsed snesi uin Alias Name  pue.mmas a.daens
Branch Name KRABI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Baiance 0.00
“Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Chague BC 8.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 29-09-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

“#Transaction Date:From 031-09-2025 Time: - To 30-04-2028% Time: -

Specific Period: Today

; SPO To _
2 08-08-2025 | 9700 DwW 8121752531 388.00 0.00 0000

‘ SPOTo
4 10-09-2025 9700 Dw 8121752531 22,202.78

: SPOTo
6 16-09-2025 9700 Dw 8121752531 263,111.66 0.00 0000

: SPO To
19-03-2025 i 8121752531 -40,432.00

ey

wigfinsanals/
10 25-09-2025 ; 937070 BCD32 n;nﬁruﬂnma 41,600.00 110,700,00 108682
Watude

. GRMIS/ oyl
12 26-09-2025 937070 BCD14 f1879/108682 123.24 123.24 108682

L htinty
14 26-09-2025 931000 BCD14 UnATa9/200045 931,058.70 1,980,841.86 | 108682




SPOTo

15 26-09-2025 9700 , Dw 8121752531 ~1,880,841.86 0.00 0000
: . GFMIS/nuigyd
16 29-08-2025 937071 , :E, BCD14  nag /108682 i 91{328.00 t . 91,828.00 108682
Local Admin Kr/
i 28-09-2025 437072 BCD14 sud.Anatunmy 17,093.69 108,921.65 108682
_ lnasasvia
SPO To g ;
18 258-09-2025 9700 Dw : 8121?52531 ) ; N -10?7921.59 : - . ] 0.00 0ooo

Total: ...

2,526,597.92

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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